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SCHOOL CALENDAR 

 
2024-2025 School Year: Tuition = $38,500 
 

● Applications Deadline – April 1, 2024 
● Acceptance Decisions – April 15, 2024 
● Enrollment Date – May 8, 2024 
● Orientation – July 23, 2024 (Tuesday) 
● First Day of Classes – August 6, 2024 (Tuesday) 
● Labor Day – September 2, 2024 (Monday) 
● Thanksgiving Break – November 28-29, 2024 
● Christmas Break/ New Year’s – December 23, 2024 - January 2, 2025 
● President’s Day – February 17, 2025 (Monday) 
● Good Friday – April 18, 2025 (Friday) 
● Memorial Day – May 26, 2024 (Monday) 
● Summer Break/ Independence Day – June 30 – July 4, 2025 
● Graduation Day – August 8, 2025 (Friday) 

 
5 Terms, 10 weeks each 
3-day weekend for students between each term 
20 Holidays + 4 Teacher Planning Days 
 

1. Term 1, General: August 6, 2024 – October 11, 2024 
b. Teacher Planning Day: August 5, 2024 (Monday) 
c. 48 class days 

2. Term 2, Airframe Part 1: October 15, 2024 – December 20, 2024 
a. Teacher Planning Day: October 14, 2024 (Monday) 
b. 44 class days 

i. December 18, 2024 – Payment 2 Due (90 days in advance) 
c. Christmas Break: December 23 – January 2, 2025  

3. Term 3, Airframe Part 2: January 3, 2025 – March 14, 2025 
a. Teacher Planning Day: January 2, 2025 (Thursday) 
b. 50 class days 

4. Term 4, Powerplant Part 1: March 18, 2024 – May 22, 2024  
a. Teacher Planning Day: March 17, 2025 (Monday) 
b. 49 class days 

5. Term 5, Powerplant Part 2: May 27, 2025 – August 8, 2024 
a. Teacher Planning Day: May 23, 2025 (Friday) 
b. 49 class days 
c. Graduation Day: August 8, 2025 (Friday) 

 
After School Tutoring: Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday 6:00-8:00pm 
Makeup Sessions: Every Saturday 9:00am - 3:00pm 


